ALTENLOH, BRINCK & CO. US, INC. 2105 County Road 12C  •   Bryan, OH  43506  800-443-9602  •  salesteam@trufast.com  •  www.trufast.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
APPROPRIATE ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CODE APPROVALS & LISTINGS
FM Global
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Not to scale.
PRODUCT SELECTION
The TRUFAST® Concrete Fastener is a one-piece, vibration-resistant anchor designed to
fasten insulation, single-ply roof membrane, wood, and steel to structural concrete roof decks.
Featuring an “S” shaped configuration at the working end of the fastener to create an expansion
mechanism, it provides a fast, reliable fastening solution for structural concrete roof applications.
Use with TRUFAST MP-2000, MPB-2000, MPB-2400 Seam Plates; MP-3000 and MPR-3000
Insulation Plates; and BB-18F and BB-18R Batten Bar.
TS250-1250 1-1/4ʺ 31.8 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 11.2 lbs. 30,000
TS250-1500 1-1/2ʺ 38.1 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 12.9 lbs. 30,000
TS250-2000 2ʺ 50.8 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 16.8 lbs. 30,000
TS250-2500 2-1/2ʺ 63.5 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 20.4 lbs. 30,000
TS250-3000 3ʺ 76.2 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 23.9 lbs. 30,000
TS250-3500 3-1/2ʺ 88.9 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 27.4 lbs. 30,000
TS250-4000 4ʺ 101.6 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 30.9 lbs. 30,000
TS250-4500 4-1/2ʺ 114.3 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 34.4 lbs. 30,000
TS250-5000 5ʺ 127.0 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 38.0 lbs. 30,000
TS250-5500 5-1/2ʺ 139.7 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 500/Bucket 41.5 lbs. 30,000
TS250-6000 6ʺ 152.4 mm .500ʺ 12.7 mm 250/Bucket 23.1 lbs. 15,000
TS250-6500 6-1/2ʺ 165.1 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 250/Bucket 24.9 lbs. 15,000
TS250-7000 7ʺ 177.8 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 250/Bucket 26.6 lbs. 15,000
TS250-7500 7-1/2ʺ 190.5 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 250/Bucket 28.4 lbs. 15,000
TS250-8000 8ʺ 203.2 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 250/Bucket 30.1 lbs. 15,000
TS250-9000 9ʺ 228.6 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 250/Bucket 33.6 lbs. 15,000
TS250-10000 10ʺ 254.0 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 250/Bucket 37.1 lbs. 15,000
TS250-11000 11ʺ 279.4 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 100/Bucket 17.0 lbs. 6,000
TS250-12000 12ʺ 304.8 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 100/Bucket 18.4 lbs. 6,000
TS250-13000 13ʺ 330.2 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 100/Carton 19.7 lbs. 3,000
TS250-14000 14ʺ 355.6 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 100/Carton 21.1 lbs. 3,000
TS250-15000 15ʺ 381.0 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 100/Carton 22.3 lbs. 3,000
TS250-16000 16ʺ 406.4 mm .450ʺ 11.4 mm 100/Carton 23.6 lbs. 3,000
Part No.   Part Length Head Dia. Pkg. Qty.  Pkg. Wt. Pallet Qty.
Material:	               AISI 1038 Carbon Steel
Coating:	 Tru-Kote™ Epoxy E-Coat
.115